
League Schedule
NETS "A" AMERICAN

HOME TEAM ON LEFT
Saturday 1/13/2024 SWIFT CREEK MIDDLE

8:30am SWIFT CREEK-NA-307-9657  vs EVERGREEN-NA-CRAWFORD-504-6495
9:30am BEULAH-NA-HARRIS-683-1864  vs SALEM-NA-PAYTON-999-9999

Sunday 1/14/2024 SWIFT CREEK MIDDLE
12:30pm EVERGREEN-NA-CRAWFORD-504-6495  vs BEULAH-NA-HARRIS-683-1864
1:30pm SALEM-NA-PAYTON-999-9999  vs SWIFT CREEK-NA-307-9657

Saturday 1/20/2024 SWIFT CREEK MIDDLE
8:30am SALEM-NA-PAYTON-999-9999  vs EVERGREEN-NA-CRAWFORD-504-6495
9:30am SWIFT CREEK-NA-307-9657  vs BEULAH-NA-HARRIS-683-1864

Sunday 1/21/2024 SWIFT CREEK MIDDLE
12:30pm EVERGREEN-NA-CRAWFORD-504-6495  vs SWIFT CREEK-NA-307-9657
1:30pm SALEM-NA-PAYTON-999-9999  vs BEULAH-NA-HARRIS-683-1864

Saturday 1/27/2024 SWIFT CREEK MIDDLE
8:30am BEULAH-NA-HARRIS-683-1864  vs EVERGREEN-NA-CRAWFORD-504-6495
9:30am SWIFT CREEK-NA-307-9657  vs SALEM-NA-PAYTON-999-9999

Sunday 1/28/2024 SWIFT CREEK MIDDLE
12:30pm EVERGREEN-NA-CRAWFORD-504-6495  vs SALEM-NA-PAYTON-999-9999
1:30pm BEULAH-NA-HARRIS-683-1864  vs SWIFT CREEK-NA-307-9657

Saturday 2/3/2024 SWIFT CREEK MIDDLE
8:30am BEULAH-NA-HARRIS-683-1864  vs SALEM-NA-PAYTON-999-9999
9:30am SWIFT CREEK-NA-307-9657  vs EVERGREEN-NA-CRAWFORD-504-6495

Sunday 2/4/2024 SWIFT CREEK MIDDLE
12:30pm SALEM-NA-PAYTON-999-9999  vs SWIFT CREEK-NA-307-9657
1:30pm EVERGREEN-NA-CRAWFORD-504-6495  vs BEULAH-NA-HARRIS-683-1864

Saturday 2/10/2024 SWIFT CREEK MIDDLE
8:30am SWIFT CREEK-NA-307-9657  vs BEULAH-NA-HARRIS-683-1864
9:30am SALEM-NA-PAYTON-999-9999  vs EVERGREEN-NA-CRAWFORD-504-6495

Saturday 2/17/2024 SWIFT CREEK MIDDLE
8:30am SALEM-NA-PAYTON-999-9999  vs BEULAH-NA-HARRIS-683-1864
9:30am EVERGREEN-NA-CRAWFORD-504-6495  vs SWIFT CREEK-NA-307-9657


